mission, numbered No. 9, and dated April 3o, i9o8, for work done and materials fur-
nished under contract dated May 27, 1907, for the construction of the Rapid Transit 
Railroad of the City of New York to the 3oth day of April, 1908, amounting to 
($tor,869.29) One Hundred One Thousand, Eight Hundred Sixty-nine and 29/100 
Dollars, and 

Whereas, Henry B. Seaman, Chief Engineer, has certified that the work done and 
the materials furnished have been done and furnished in accordance with the terms 
of the contract, that the value has been ascertained relatively to the contract value of

[...]

to, and dated May 14, 1908, for work done and 
materials furnished under contract dated April 27, 1907, for the construction of 
Section No. 9-0-2 of the Brooklyn Loop Lines of the Rapid Transit Railroad of the 
City of New York, to the 30th day of April, 1908, amounting to ($71,782.08), seventy-
one thousand seven hundred eighty-two dollars and eight cents, and 

Whereas, Henry B. Seaman, Chief Engineer, has certified that the work done and 
the materials furnished have been done and furnished in accordance with the terms of 
the contract, that the value has been ascertained relatively to the contract value of the

[...]

9, and dated May 12, 1908, for work done and 
materials furnished under contract dated June 27, 1907, for the construction of sec-
tion No. 9-o-4 of the Brooklyn Loop Lines of the Rapid Transit Railroad of the 
City of New York, to the 30th day of April, 1908, amounting to ($23,072.40), Twenty-
three thousand and seventy-two dollars and forty cents, and 

Whereas, Henry B. Seaman, Chief Engineer, has certified that the work done 
and the materials furnished have been clone and furnished in accordance with the 
terms of the contract, that the value has been ascertained relatively to the contract

[...]

to, and dated May 12, 1908, for work done and 
materials furnished under contract dated June 27, 1907, for the construction of 
section No. 9-o-5 of the Brooklyn Loop Lines of the Rapid Transit Railroad of the 
City of New York, to the 30th day of April, 1908, amounting to ($30,022.87) Thirty 
thousand and twenty-two dollars and eighty-seven cents and 

Whereas, Henry B. Seaman, Chief Engineer, has certified that the work done 
and the materials furnished have been done and furnished in accordance with the 
terms of the contract, that the value has been ascertained relatively to the contract